13th Indian Fashion Jewellery & Accessories Show in Virtual Avatar "IFJAS 2020 Virtual Fair"

(June 1 - 4, 2020)

The Export Promotion Council for Handicrafts (EPCH) is organizing the **13th Indian Fashion Jewellery & Accessories Show in Virtual Avatar "IFJAS 2020 Virtual Fair"** from **1st - 4th June, 2020**. This is India's First Virtual Fair in the handicrafts sector and an exclusive B2B platform developed to assist buyers all across the globe planning to source from India.

The IFJAS 2020 will have participation of more than 300 manufacturers and exporters of Fashion Jewellery & Accessories divided into the following categories for easy search and navigation:

- Fashion Jewellery
- Fashion Accessories & Bags
- Fashion Material
- All Sorts of Accessories

Interested participants may register online at https://ifjas.in/visitors/ or visit the event website at https://ifjas.in